Retribuciones septiembre 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

GARCIA MACIAS, IRENE

Retribuciones:
3.460,08
1.413,99
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.874,07

Neto percibido: 3.384,45

Deducciones

243,32
0,00
1.246,30
1.489,62



